Specifications are subject to change without notice (25.06.99) 1
Photoelectrics
Retro-reflective, Polarized
Type PA18CLP20T, AC, PBTP housing
Product Description
• Range: 2.0 m
• Modulated red light, polarized
• Supply voltage: 20 to 250 VAC

Output configuration
Connection type
Ordering Key PA18CLP20TOM6
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (25.06.99)
PA18CLP20T
Specifications (cont.) Dimensions
Operation Diagram
Power supply
Object present, light beam interrupted
Output ON: Break switching (NC)
Make switching (NO)
Tv
Tv
Wiring Diagrams
2 BN
3 BU
3 BU
2 BN
Accessories
• Reflectors: ER series
• Plugs: CON.6A... serie
• Options: Fibre optics
• MB18A
• APA18-RAR
For further information refer to “Accessories”.
Delivery Contents
• Photoelectric switch: PA18CLP20T.
• 2 nuts
• Packaging: Plastic bag
M12 x 1
Housing material
Body PBTP thermoplastic polyester
Front PMMA, red
Cable (Cable end) PVC, black
Nuts Reinforced nylon
Connection
Cable Grey, 2 m, 2 x 0.5 mm2,
oilproof PVC
Plug M12 x 1
Cables for plug (M6) CONH6A...series
Weight
Cable version 105 g
Plug version 22 g
Approvals UL
CE-marking Yes
Detection Diagram
Y
X
Sensor
ER4
Reflector
-20.0
-10.0
0.0
10.0
20.0
0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0
Distance (m)
(m
m
)
(feet)
(inch)
1.6 3.3 4.9 6.6 10
-0.8
-0.4